California Regional Water Quality Control Board

ITEM: *15

Santa Ana Region

November 21, 2008

SUBJECT: Permittees Enrolled Under the Board’s General Permits

DISCUSSION:

The following permittees have recently been enrolled under the Board’s general permits.

Permittees

Cyrus Investment LLC
Former Best Liquor & Deli
Flite Chief, Inc.

Santa Ana River Co.

ABGL, LLC c/o Downey Brand LLP

SFPP, L.P.

California Brea Partners LP
Bakersfield Well & Pump
G&M Oil Company

Gateway Business Park, LLC
Hyatt Die Cast & Engineering
City of Irvine

Bell Industries

Integral Communities 1, Inc.
G&M Oil Company

Nexus Construction

Mariners Mile Gateway, LLC

ETCO Investments

Facility

GW Cleanup, Stanton

GW Cleanup, Riverside

GW Cleanup, Riverside
Dewatering, Mira Loma
Dewatering, San Bernardino
Dewatering, Colton

Dewatering, Brea

GW Cleanup, Anaheim & Fullerton

GW Cleanup, Stanton

GW Cleanup, Corona

GW Cleanup, Cypress

GW Cleanup, Irvine

GW Cleanup, Santa Ana

GW Cleanup, Santa Ana

GW Cleanup, Costa Mesa
GW Cleanup, Irvine

GW Cleanup, Newport Beach
GW Cleanup, Newport Beach

Date Enrolled

Order No.

3/7/08
7/17/08
8/28/08

12/27/07

1/8/08
1/10/08
7/30/08
3/27/08
5/14/08

8/8/08
8/14/08
1/10/08
2/14/08
2/27/08
3/24/08
3/27/08
4/24/08
9/11/08

R8-2002-0033
R8-2002-0033
R8-2002-0033
R8-2003-0061
R8-2003-0061
R8-2003-0061
R8-2003-0061
R8-2007-0008
R8-2007-0008
R8-2007-0008
R8-2007-0008
R8-2007-0041
R8-2007-0041
R8-2007-0041
R8-2007-0041
R8-2007-0041
R8-2007-0041
R8-2007-0041



